Spring Sprints #1 - Final Results
Jan 20, 2018 - Bypass Canal - Tampa, FL

MEDAL Pick Up @ Finish Line - We will award top 3 per heat. A trophy will be awarded to the fastest time overall per event.

1 8:30 AM | W 1V8+ Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Plant High 05:41.2
2nd 3 Stewards 05:50.3 2.69% 00:09.2 00:09.2
3rd 5 Lyman RA 05:55.7 4.27% 00:05.4 00:14.6
4th 2 North Orlando 06:08.3 7.95% 00:12.6 00:27.1
1 8:35AM | W 1V8+ Womens 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Winter Park 05:17.1
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew 05:24.6 2.36% 00:07.5 00:07.5
3rd 3 Manatee County 06:00.0 13.53% 00:35.4 00:42.9
4th 5 Holy Names 06:31.0 23.30% 00:31.0 01:13.9
2 8:41AM | M 1V8+ Mens 1st Varsity 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew 04:46.2
2nd 3 Plant High 04:57.5 3.96% 00:11.3 00:11.3
3rd 5 Lyman RA 04:59.2 4.55% 00:01.7 00:13.0
4th 2 Manatee County 05:16.1 10.46% 00:16.9 00:29.9
5th 6 Stewards 05:18.6 11.33% 00:02.5 00:32.4
3 8:47 AM | W 2V8+ Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Winter Park 05:33.5
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 05:45.7 3.66% 00:12.2 00:12.2
3rd 2 Plant High 06:13.1 11.87% 00:27.4 00:39.6
4th 5 Lyman RA 06:50.0 22.94% 00:36.9 01:16.5
4 8:53 AM | M 2V8+ Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 05:00.4
2nd 4 Lyman RA 05:28.8 9.44% 00:28.4 00:28.4
3rd 5 Plant High 05:56.8 18.75% 00:28.0 00:56.3
5 8:59 AM | W 3V8+ Womens 3rd Varsity 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew (3V) 05:50.9
2nd 3 Winter Park (3V) 05:58.5 2.17% 00:07.6 00:07.6
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew - 4V A 06:11.0 5.72% 00:12.5 00:20.1
4th 6 Sarasota Crew -4V B 06:37.9 13.39% 00:26.9 00:47.0
5th 5 Plant/PRTC (3V) 07:14.3 23.78% 00:36.5 01:23.4
6 9:05AM | M 3V8+ Mens 3rd Varsity 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew (3V) 05:12.3




2nd Sarasota Crew - 4V B 05:12.5 0.05% 00:00.2 00:00.2
3rd Sarasota Crew - 4V A 05:21.0 2.77% 00:08.5 00:08.6
4th 3 Plant/PRTC (3V) 06:04.2 16.61% 00:43.2 00:51.9
9 9:47 AM W J8+ Womens JUNIOR 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 3 Sarasota Crew - A 05:39.5
2nd 4 Stewards - A 05:55.0 4.58% 00:15.5 00:15.5
3rd 1 Lyman RA - LTWT 05:57.4 5.28% 00:02.4 00:17.9
4th 6 Sarasota Crew - B 06:13.0 9.86% 00:15.6 00:33.5
5th 5 Plant/PRTC - A 06:44.5 19.16% 00:31.6 01:05.0
10 9:53 AM M J8+ Mens Junior 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Sarasota Crew - A 04:55.2
2nd 3 Plant High - A 05:00.7 1.86% 00:05.5 00:05.5
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew - B 05:16.1 7.07% 00:15.4 00:20.9
4th 5 Lake Brantley - A 05:19.7 8.31% 00:03.7 00:24.5
Sth 6 North Orlando - A 05:47.1 17.56% 00:27.3 00:51.8
6th 1 Lyman RA-A 06:00.0 21.95% 00:13.0 01:04.8
12 |10:09 AM| M LTS8+ Mens Ltwt 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:17.5
2nd 3 Plant High - A 05:31.1 4.27% 00:13.6 00:13.6
13 10:19 AM| W 1F8+ Womens 1st Freshman/Novice 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Sarasota Crew 05:45.2
2nd 4 Winter Park 05:56.1 3.15% 00:10.9 00:10.9
3rd 3 Plant High 06:15.1 8.65% 00:19.0 00:29.9
4th 5 Holy Names 07:13.5 25.56% 00:58.4 01:28.3
14 10:25 AM| M 1F8+ Mens 1st Freshman/Novice 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Sarasota Crew (1F) 05:19.4
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew - 2F A 05:40.4 6.57% 00:21.0 00:21.0
3rd 4 Plant High (1F) 05:59.0 12.39% 00:18.6 00:39.6
4th 2 Sarasota Crew - 2F B 06:21.7 19.48% 00:22.6 01:02.2
15 10:40 AM| W 2F8+ | Womens 2nd Freshman/Novice 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Sarasota Crew - A 06:09.0
2nd 3 Winter Park - A 06:18.7 2.62% 00:09.7 00:09.7
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew - B 06:51.3 11.47% 00:32.6 00:42.3
4th 4 Plant/PRTC - A 07:14.1 17.65% 00:22.8 01:05.1
18 11:06 AM | M MS8+ Mens/Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew - A 04:43.0




2nd 6 Manatee County - A 04:58.8 5.58% 00:15.8 00:15.8
3rd Palm River TC- A 05:15.9 11.62% 00:17.1 00:32.9
11:16 AM Mens/Mixed Middle School 8+ Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 North Orlando - A 03:27.0
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 03:55.7 13.88% 00:28.7 00:28.7
3rd 3 Lyman RA-B 05:08.8 49.16% 01:13.0 01:41.8
19 11:36 AM | W 1V4+ Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Plant High 06:10.9
2nd 3 Lake Brantley 06:12.7 0.48% 00:01.8 00:01.8
3rd 2 Stewards 06:24.4 3.66% 00:11.8 00:13.6
4th 4 Holy Names 06:48.5 10.14% 00:24.0 00:37.6
11:41 AM Womens 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew 06:03.4
2nd 3 Manatee County 06:20.5 4.69% 00:17.1 00:17.1
3rd 4 Lyman RA 06:42.1 10.66% 00:21.7 00:38.7
20 11:47 AM| M 1V4+ Mens 1st Varsity 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew 05:08.6
2nd 2 Lyman RA 05:28.8 6.57% 00:20.3 00:20.3
3rd 3 Lake Brantley 05:35.0 8.57% 00:06.2 00:26.5
4th 6 Stewards 05:36.8 9.15% 00:01.8 00:28.2
Sth 5 Plant High 06:01.5 17.14% 00:24.7 00:52.9
21 11:53 AM| W J4x Womens JUNIOR 4x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Sarasota Crew - A 05:45.6
2nd 3 North Orlando - A 06:10.0 7.05% 00:24.4 00:24.4
3rd 4 Manatee County - A 08:20.0 44.65% 02:10.0 02:34.3
11:58 AM Womens JUNIOR 4x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:03.1
2nd 4 Plant High - A 06:03.5 0.10% 00:00.4 00:00.4
3rd 3 Stewards - A 06:45.7 11.73% 00:42.2 00:42.6
4th 5 Holy Names - A 06:49.3 12.71% 00:03.5 00:46.1
22 12:04PM| MJ4x Mens JUNIOR 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A NTT
2nd 2 Plant High - A 00:13.2 00:13.2 00:13.2
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew - B 00:23.7 00:10.5 00:23.7
4th 5 Stewards - A 00:31.2 00:07.5 00:31.2
5th 3 Manatee County - A 00:58.4 00:27.2 00:58.4




23 12:10 PM | W LT2x Womens Ltwt 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Sarasota Crew - A 06:21.9
2nd 4 Stewards - A 06:24.3 0.64% 00:02.5 00:02.5
3rd 3 Plant High - A 06:53.3 8.24% 00:29.0 00:31.5
4th 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:59.5 9.85% 00:06.1 00:37.6
24 12:16 PM| M LT2x Mens Ltwt 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 3 North Orlando - A 05:39.8
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:45.1 1.55% 00:05.3 00:05.3
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew - B 05:51.6 3.45% 00:06.5 00:11.7
4th 5 Plant High - A 06:31.7 15.27% 00:40.2 00:51.9
25 12:22 PM | W 2V4+ Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew - A 06:11.2
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:14.9 0.98% 00:03.6 00:03.6
3rd 4 Lyman RA-A 06:20.6 2.52% 00:05.7 00:09.3
4th 6 Holy Names - A 06:57.5 12.46% 00:36.9 00:46.3
26 12:28 PM | M 2V4+ Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:18.5
2nd 5 Lyman RA-A 05:21.8 1.02% 00:03.3 00:03.3
3rd 2 Plant High - A 05:56.8 12.02% 00:35.0 00:38.3
4th 3 Lake Brantley - A 05:58.9 12.68% 00:02.1 00:40.4
Sth 6 Sarasota Crew - B 06:16.7 18.26% 00:17.8 00:58.2
27 12:34PM| W Jix Womens JUNIOR 1x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 2 Stewards - B 06:41.3
2nd 4 Jacksonville - A 06:46.0 1.19% 00:04.8 00:04.8
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew - A 07:02.0 5.17% 00:16.0 00:20.8
4th 5 Lyman RA-A 07:23.7 10.57% 00:21.7 00:42.4
Sth 6 Sarasota Crew - C 07:32.2 12.68% 00:08.4 00:50.9
12:39 PM Womens JUNIOR 1x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Stewards - C 06:49.5
2nd 3 Stewards - A 06:55.8 1.54% 00:06.3 00:06.3
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 07:17.7 6.88% 00:21.9 00:28.2
4th 4 Plant High - A 08:04.7 18.35% 00:47.0 01:15.2
28 12:45PM| MIJix Mens JUNIOR 1x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:07.2
2nd 5 Stewards - A 06:10.8 0.98% 00:03.6 00:03.6
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:22.1 4.07% 00:11.3 00:14.9




4th North Orlando - A 06:27.3 5.49% 00:05.2 00:20.1
5th 6 Sarasota Crew - C 06:37.7 8.32% 00:10.4 00:30.5
29 12:51 PM| W LT4x Womens Ltwt 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 3 Sarasota Crew - A NTT
2nd 4 Plant High - A 00:12.4 00:12.4 00:12.4
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew - B 00:24.1 00:11.6 00:24.1
4th 2 North Orlando - A 00:38.2 00:14.1 00:38.2
5th 5 Stewards - A 00:44.7 00:06.6 00:44.7
30 12:57 PM| M LT4x Mens Ltwt 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Sarasota Crew - A 05:09.0
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 05:22.7 4.45% 00:13.7 00:13.7
3rd 4 North Orlando - A 05:23.8 4.81% 00:01.1 00:14.9
4th 6 Stewards - A 05:26.9 5.82% 00:03.1 00:18.0
Sth 3 Plant High - A 05:40.4 10.18% 00:13.5 00:31.5
31 1:03PM | WV2x Womens Varsity 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 6 Sarasota Crew - B 06:17.6
2nd 5 North Orlando - A 06:21.8 1.13% 00:04.3 00:04.3
3rd 4 Stewards - A 06:22.3 1.27% 00:00.5 00:04.8
4th 3 Sarasota Crew - A 06:28.5 2.91% 00:06.2 00:11.0
Sth 1 Stewards - B 06:42.4 6.56% 00:13.8 00:24.8
6th 2 Plant High - A 07:15.6 15.36% 00:33.2 00:58.0
32 1:09PM | MV2x Mens Varsity 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Sarasota Crew - A 05:20.9
2nd 3 Stewards - A 06:08.2 14.75% 00:47.3 00:47.3
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:11.5 15.78% 00:03.3 00:50.6
33 1:17 PM W Fa4+ Womens Freshman/Novice 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Sarasota Crew - A 06:21.2
2nd 2 Lake Brantley - A 06:33.6 3.24% 00:12.3 00:12.3
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew - B 06:44.6 6.14% 00:11.1 00:23.4
4th 5 Plant High - A 06:55.4 8.98% 00:10.8 00:34.2
Sth 4 Holy Names - A 07:19.4 15.26% 00:23.9 00:58.2
6th 1 Plant High - B 08:37.7 35.81% 01:18.3 02:16.5
34 1:25 PM M Fa4+ Mens Freshman/Novice 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:39.8
2nd 6 North Orlando - A 06:00.2 6.01% 00:20.4 00:20.4
3rd 5 Palm River TC - A 06:15.8 10.59% 00:15.6 00:36.0
4th 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:23.6 12.88% 00:07.7 00:43.7




| 5th 3 Plant High - A 08:03.9 42.40% 01:40.3 02:24.1
35 1:33PM | W LT1x Womens Ltwt 1x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Stewards - A 07:04.5
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew - B 07:19.3 3.50% 00:14.8 00:14.8
3rd 2 Palm River TC- B 07:52.8 11.37% 00:33.4 00:48.3
1:38 PM Womens Ltwt 1x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Palm River TC - A 06:54.0
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew - A 07:30.2 8.76% 00:36.3 00:36.3
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew - C 07:37.2 10.44% 00:07.0 00:43.2
36 1:44PM | MLT1x Mens Ltwt 1x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:13.9
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - C 06:28.0 3.75% 00:14.0 00:14.0
3rd 3 Plant High - A 06:34.2 5.42% 00:06.2 00:20.3
4th 5 Stewards - B 06:34.6 5.52% 00:00.4 00:20.6
1:49 PM Mens Ltwt 1x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Sarasota Crew - B 06:13.9
2nd 3 Stewards - A 06:28.0 3.75% 00:14.0 00:14.0
3rd 4 Manatee County - A 06:34.2 5.42% 00:06.2 00:20.3
4th 2 Plant High - B 06:34.6 5.52% 00:00.4 00:20.6
37 1:55PM | W V4x Womens Varsity 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:36.7
2nd 3 Plant High - A 05:50.2 3.99% 00:13.4 00:13.4
3rd 5 Stewards - A 06:07.9 9.25% 00:17.7 00:31.2
4th 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:10.8 10.10% 00:02.8 00:34.0
38 2:01PM | MVax Mens Varsity 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 2 Sarasota Crew - A 04:55.5
2nd 4 Plant High - A 05:13.9 6.25% 00:18.5 00:18.5
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew - B 05:26.9 10.64% 00:13.0 00:31.5
4th 3 Stewards - A 05:30.0 11.71% 00:03.1 00:34.6
39 2:09 PM M F2x Womens Freshman/Novice 2x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Holy Names - A 07:09.9
(rowed with men's 2x bc of scratches)
2:17 PM Womens Freshman/Novice 2x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:37.5




2nd 4 Stewards - A 07:17.0 9.92% 00:39.4 00:39.4
3rd North Orlando - A 07:29.0 12.96% 00:12.1 00:51.5
4th 3 Plant High - A 07:48.8 17.93% 00:19.8 01:11.3
40 2:25 PM W F2x Mens Freshman/Novice 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew - A 06:07.9
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:45.3 10.15% 00:37.4 00:37.4
3rd 4 Plant High - A 06:54.1 12.55% 00:08.8 00:46.2
4th 3 Stewards - A 07:28.7 21.94% 00:34.6 01:20.7
41 2:33 PM W J4+ Womens JUNIOR 4+ Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:03.4
2nd 2 North Orlando - A 06:21.5 4.96% 00:18.0 00:18.0
3rd 5 Stewards - A 06:33.2 8.19% 00:11.7 00:29.8
4th 3 Holy Names - A 07:05.3 17.02% 00:32.1 01:01.8
2:38 PM Womens JUNIOR 4+ Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 5 Lake Brantley - A 06:12.5
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:13.5 0.27% 00:01.0 00:01.0
3rd 3 Manatee County - A 06:28.2 4.21% 00:14.7 00:15.7
4th 4 Plant High - A 07:17.0 17.32% 00:48.8 01:04.5
42 2:44 PM M J4+ Mens JUNIOR 4+ Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 6 Sarasota Crew - A 05:20.2
2nd 3 Lake Brantley - A 05:39.4 6.00% 00:19.2 00:19.2
3rd 5 Plant High - A 05:50.5 9.44% 00:11.0 00:30.2
4th 2 Manatee County - B 05:53.9 10.52% 00:03.5 00:33.7
Sth 4 Stewards - A 06:01.4 12.85% 00:07.5 00:41.1
2:49 PM Mens JUNIOR 4+ Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Manatee County - A 05:35.0
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew - B 05:48.0 3.89% 00:13.0 00:13.0
3rd 4 North Orlando - A 05:50.4 4.59% 00:02.4 00:15.4
43 2:55PM | W Vix Womens Varsity 1x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:39.0
2nd 5 Plant High - B 06:51.4 3.13% 00:12.5 00:12.5
3rd 2 Tampa TC-B 06:52.8 3.46% 00:01.3 00:13.8
4th 3 Stewards - A 07:08.0 7.28% 00:15.2 00:29.0
5th 6 Stewards - C 07:29.5 12.66% 00:21.5 00:50.5
3:00 PM Womens Varsity 1x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Tampa TC-A 06:45.9




2nd 1 Stewards - B 07:04.2 4.52% 00:18.4 00:18.4
3rd 5 Plant High - A 07:07.1 5.24% 00:02.9 00:21.3
4th 6 Sarasota Crew - C 07:09.6 5.84% 00:02.5 00:23.7
5th 2 Sarasota Crew - B 07:10.7 6.12% 00:01.1 00:24.8
6th 4 Holy Names - A 07:14.7 7.11% 00:04.0 00:28.9
44 3:06 PM M V1x Mens Varsity 1x Heat 1
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Sarasota Crew - A 05:46.4
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew - C 06:14.0 7.98% 00:27.6 00:27.6
3rd 4 Plant High - A 06:21.1 10.02% 00:07.1 00:34.7
4th 2 Stewards - A 06:51.4 18.77% 00:30.3 01:05.0
3:11 PM Mens Varsity 1x Heat 2
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 2 Sarasota Crew - B 06:11.5
2nd 4 Lyman RA - A 06:40.7 7.84% 00:29.1 00:29.1
45 3:19 PM W Fax Womens Freshman/Novice 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 06:10.0
2nd 3 Plant High - A 06:37.0 7.30% 00:27.0 00:27.0
3rd 2 Plant High - B 07:11.7 16.66% 00:34.7 01:01.7
4th 5 Stewards - A 07:14.6 17.45% 00:02.9 01:04.6
46 3:27 PM M Fax Mens Freshman Novice 4x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew - A 05:24.1
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew - B 05:42.1 5.55% 00:18.0 00:18.0
3rd 4 Plant High - A 06:16.2 16.11% 00:34.2 00:52.2
47 3:35 PM M J2x Womens JUNIOR 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Stewards - A 06:20.6
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew - A 06:29.7 2.40% 00:09.1 00:09.1
3rd 5 Plant High - A 06:55.2 9.11% 00:25.6 00:34.7
4th 2 Sarasota Crew - B 07:09.2 12.79% 00:14.0 00:48.7
48 3:41 PM W J2x Men JUNIOR 2x Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 5 Sarasota Crew - A 05:34.8
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew - B 05:56.8 6.55% 00:21.9 00:21.9
3rd 4 Stewards - A 06:12.4 11.24% 00:15.7 00:37.6
4th 2 Plant High - A 06:22.2 14.15% 00:09.8 00:47.4
5th 6 Stewards - B 06:29.0 16.18% 00:06.8 00:54.2
49 3:47PM | WLT4+ Womens Ltwt 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Stewards - A 06:14.7
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew - B 06:16.3 0.43% 00:01.6 00:01.6




| 3rd 2 Sarasota Crew - A 06:31.7 4.53% 00:15.4 00:17.0
50 3:53PM | MLT4+ Mens Ltwt 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Crew - A 05:29.4
2nd 2 Plant High - A 05:44.3 4.50% 00:14.8 00:14.8
3rd 3 Lake Brantley - A 05:47.9 5.61% 00:03.7 00:18.5
4th 1 Stewards - A 05:49.7 6.15% 00:01.8 00:20.3
Sth 6 Sarasota Crew - B 06:00.8 9.52% 00:11.1 00:31.4
51 3:59 PM W 2- Womens 2- Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 Sarasota Crew - A 06:43.6
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew - B 06:44.9 0.32% 00:01.3 00:01.3
3rd 2 TampaTC-A 07:01.9 4.55% 00:17.1 00:18.4
52 4:05 PM M 2- Mens 2- Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
Ist 2 Sarasota Crew - B 05:24.8
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew - A 05:36.8 3.69% 00:12.0 00:12.0
3rd 4 Plant High - A 06:59.3 29.12% 01:22.6 01:34.6




